Sprint Series Handicap Results 2009-10

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:9, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series

Class

TASA

LASE

TASA

LASE

LASE

LASE

LASE

LASE

TASA

Championshi Boat
p Rank
1st Rhyll
2nd Khaos
3rd Unyazi
4th Fletch
5th Star Wars
6th Flash
7th New Tricks
7th Piping Hot
7th Tre Panned
Skull
of Dagobert |

All Boats Div1 Fleet

Nett Spr1 Spr 2 Spr Spr Spr 6
(20 (20 3 (20 4(20 (27
Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar
10) 10) 10) 10) 10)
20- 20- 20- 20- 20-
02-10 02-10 03- 03- 03-10
10 10
3,78 670 999 450 (305 670
8 )
3,45 (305) 450 670 670 999
9
3,11 450 670 999 999 (DNC
8 )
2,05 999 (DNC 305 DNC 305
9 )
755 (DNC DNC DNC DNC 450
)
655 (DNC DNC DNF 450 DNC
) (205
)
0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
)
0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
)
0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
)

All Boats Div2 Fleet

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:VY, Entries:2, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series

Championship Rank

1st
2nd

Boat

Access 847

Pelican

Class Nett Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)
20-02-10
Access 999 999
Access 0 DNC

CRS Fleet

Spr

6 (27
Mar
10)

27-
03-
10
999
670
DNC
450

305

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC



Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:5, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series

Championsh Boat Class Nett Spr Spr Spr3 Spr4 Spr5 Spr
ip Rank 1(20 2 (20 (20 Mar (20 Mar (27 6
Feb Feb 10) 10) Mar (27
10) 10) 10) Mar
10)
20- 20- 20-03- 20-03- 20-03- 27-
02- 02- 10 10 10 03-
10 10 10
1st Club PACE 3,97 305 (DN 999 999 670 999
Pacer R 2 C)
6
2nd Club PACE 3,44 999 999 (DNC) DNC 999 450
Pacer R 7
4
3rd Club PACE 3,13 450 670 DNS(67 DNS(67 (FGP(0 670
Pacer R 0 0) 0) )
5
4th Boom LASE 1,12 670 450 (DNC) DNC DNC DN
Splas R 0 C
h
Oper
a
5th Minki HERO 0 (DN DNC DNC DNC DNC DN
N C) C
Heron Fleet

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:12, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series

Championshi Boat Class Nett Spr1 Spr 2 Spr3 Spr Spr Spr
p Rank (20 (20 (20 4 (20 5(27 6 (27
Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar Mar
10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10)
20- 20- 20- 20- 20- 27-
02-10 02-10 03-10 03- 03- 03-
10 10 10
1st Just Us HERO 4,99 (999) 999 999 999 999 999
N 5
2nd VICTORY HERO 1,12 450 670 (DNC DNC DNC DNC
Il N 0 )
3rd Pedro The HERO 670 670 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Swift N )
4th Semper HERO 0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
N )
4th Vivacious HERO 0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
N )
4th Jiffy HERO 0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
N )
4th Butterfly HERO 0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
N )
4th Flying HERO 0 (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
)

Scotsman N



4th

4th

4th

4th

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:9, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series

Championshi
p Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

7th

7th

Triceratops
&
Carnotaur

Two Fools
Fumbling

Tricky Dick
y

The
Hopeful
Heron

Boat

Wet Willy
Gate Crasher
Impulsive
Restless Spirit
Obsession
Kaluha
Hakuna Matat

a

Summertime
Blues

Phase 10

HERO

HERO

HERO

HERO

Clas
s

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

0 (DNC
)

0 (DNC
)

0 (DNC
)

0 (DNC
)

NS14 Fleet

Nett

3,56

3,11

2,15

2,01

1,66

755

Spr1
(20
Feb
10)

20-
02-10
450
999

305

670

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Spr

2(20
Feb
10)

20-
02-
10
670
450
305
999
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Spr3
(20
Mar
10)

20-
03-10
999
(DNC
)

670
(DNC
)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Spr
4 (20
Mar
10)

20-
03-
10
999
DNC
670
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Spr
5 (27
Mar
10)

20-
03-
10
(305)
999
205
138
670
450
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Spr

6 (27
Mar
10)

27-
03-
10
450
670
(138)
205
999
305
DNC

DNC

DNC

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the

Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ.

Scheduled racing for March 6 and 13 abandoned due to weather conditions

Scoring codes used



Code Description Points
DNC Did not contest 0

DNF Started but did not finish (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1]) 205
DNS Came to the start area but did not start (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1]) 670
FGP Disqualification for sailing through the finish gate whilst not finishing 0



