Sprint Series Handicap Results 2009-10

All Boats Div1 Fleet

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Ratings:VY, Entries:9, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series									
Championshi p Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 2 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 3 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 4 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 5 (27 Mar 10)	Spr 6 (2) Mar 10)
				20- 02-10	20- 02-10	20- 03- 10	20- 03- 10	20- 03-10	27- 03- 10
1st	Rhyll	TASA R	3,78 8	670	999	450	(305)	670	999
2nd	Khaos	LASE R	3,45 9	(305)	450	670	670	999	670
3rd	Unyazi	TASA R	3,11 8	450	670	999	999	(DNC)	DNC
4th	Fletch	LASE R	2,05 9	999	(DNC)	305	DNC	305	450
5th	Star Wars	LASE R	755	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	450	305
6th	Flash	LASE R	655	(DNC)	DNC	DNF (205)	450	DNC	DNO
7th	New Tricks	LASE R	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
7th	Piping Hot	LASE R	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNO
7th	Tre Panned Skull of Dagobert I II	TASA R	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNO

All Boats Div2 Fleet

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Ratings:VY, Entries:2, Scoring system:SBSC Sprint Series									
Championship Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)					
				20-02-10					
1st	Access 847	Access	999	999					
2nd	Pelican	Access	0	DNC					

Sailed	:6, Discard	ls:1, Το coι	ınt:5, Rat	ings:VY, E	Entries:5,	Scoring syst	em:SBSC Sp	rint Series	
Championsh ip Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 2 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 3 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 4 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 5 (27 Mar 10)	Spr 6 (27 Mar 10)
				20- 02- 10	20- 02- 10	20-03- 10	20-03- 10	20-03- 10	27- 03- 10
1st	Club Pacer 6	PACE R	3,97 2	305	(DN C)	999	999	670	999
2nd	Club Pacer 4	PACE R	3,44 7	999	999	(DNC)	DNC	999	450
3rd	Club Pacer 5	PACE R	3,13 0	450	670	DNS(67 0)	DNS(67 0)	(FGP(0))	670
4th	Boom Splas h Oper a	LASE R	1,12 0	670	450	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DN C
5th	Minki	HERO N	0	(DN C)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DN C

Heron Fleet

Sailed:	6, Discards:1, To	count:5, R	atings:VY	, Entries:1	2, Scoring	system:S	BSC Spri	nt Series	
Championshi p Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 2 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 3 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 4 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 5 (27 Mar 10)	Spr 6 (27 Mar 10)
				20- 02-10	20- 02-10	20- 03-10	20- 03- 10	20- 03- 10	27- 03- 10
1st	Just Us	HERO N	4,99 5	(999)	999	999	999	999	999
2nd	VICTORY II	HERO N	1,12 0	450	670	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC
3rd	Pedro The Swift	HERO N	670	670	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Semper	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Vivacious	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Jiffy	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Butterfly	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Flying Scotsman	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC

4th	Triceratops & Carnotaur	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Two Fools Fumbling	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	Tricky Dick y	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
4th	The Hopeful Heron	HERO N	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC

NS14 Fleet

Janeu.	6, Discards:1, To c	ount.o, K	aunys. V I	, Liiu ies.3	, ocorning	ayatem.o	DOC Opin	it ochics	
Championshi p Rank	Boat	Clas s	Nett	Spr 1 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 2 (20 Feb 10)	Spr 3 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 4 (20 Mar 10)	Spr 5 (27 Mar 10)	Spr 6 (27 Mar 10)
				20- 02-10	20- 02- 10	20- 03-10	20- 03- 10	20- 03- 10	27- 03- 10
1st	Wet Willy	NS14	3,56 8	450	670	999	999	(305)	450
2nd	Gate Crasher	NS14	3,11 8	999	450	(DNC)	DNC	999	670
3rd	Impulsive	NS14	2,15 5	305	305	670	670	205	(138
4th	Restless Spirit	NS14	2,01 2	670	999	(DNC)	DNC	138	205
5th	Obsession	NS14	1,66 9	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	670	999
6th	Kaluha	NS14	755	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	450	305
7th	Hakuna Matat a	NS14	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
7th	Summertime Blues	NS14	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
7th	Phase 10	NS14	0	(DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ.

Scheduled racing for March 6 and 13 abandoned due to weather conditions

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not contest	0
DNF	Started but did not finish (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1])	205
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1])	670
FGP	Disqualification for sailing through the finish gate whilst not finishing	0